
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPA NO I CONTRAILII CODE PAGE. O) PAGE,

EiA"kNMEMNT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DAIE 4 REQUISI [ION/PURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)
._l60 t6 See Block 16C .

L 6ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 *T ADMINISTEREDBY (It other than Item 6) CODE 13100.

JU, S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
0. of Contracts i~i. of Contra .cts

" ttn• Jordan Pulaski Tai I Stoo: TWB-01-BIOM5
,"dMa I SLo p: ' "W5-0'1--B iOM ___

:: 'Washingtcn, X/. 20555 ;;a h, gto r ... .. 5-

i NAMi AND ADDRESS Or CONTRACTOR (No. strect. county. State and ZIP Coda) ( 9A AMENDMENT or SOLICITATION NO.

'3L!NS "EHNOLOIGFES, INC'
'9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

S 8641 it LLSIDE M0'ANOR DR 1 0A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTiORDER NO. ' ,

-SPRINGFIELD VA 221522240 .
lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

E 926311879 FACbUTArberE . .... 08-30-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY' 'PLIES. TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth'in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers , 7is extended. is not extended.,

.<Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dalte specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:,

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
:.,offer,,submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to thesolicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

•b.ytelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

' :?i .,! -

and date specified.
,12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) See Bei ow.

I.: •.13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,::)if::<;;; ""IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ." .- ':;i

T, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THECHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEMT14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B.: THE ABO\VE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)',

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENr IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0. OTHER (Specify type of modflcation and authonty Incremental Funding

:L;E.'IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, Is requir•edio'sign this document and return copies to the issuing office,

1-4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT'MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section,hrea qs.' inciy ;ang soi•ictatoncon~ract subjec matter wsere feasible )

:7r Inpurpose of this mociltcazion 5s to ad" '--£c~re&n0t of funds.

A.- unbdntng and Appropriation Data:

,.B&R, 2011-40-51-F-191 JC: 02394 BOC: 2360 APP: X0200 FFS: 110910 OBLIGATE: $136,000.00 NAICS: 238210

P~aesee Page 2 'or furthe~r deta,,-Is

Thui.s modificazion obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of 5136,000.03. A.11 other terms and conditions remain

Exceap as provided herein, all ternm and conditions of the document referenced in Item WA or 10A, as heretofore changed, rmains unchanged and in kull force and effect.
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or peri) . . TEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Iype or pnnt)

Jiorrimn Pu Inn.9k

'Contracti~nq offi r

*
1"58 CONdTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C DA Ia SIGNED" TKH UNITFIF

BY ___

, .. (Signalure Of porson authorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01,152.8070
',PREVIOUS EDITTON NoT USARLE

STANDAHU FORM 30 (REV. 10.83),'.
Prescrbed by GSA - FAR (48 Cnt) ,3.243•-'

,101 I- AN01ee ANW,



NRC-33-07-360
Modification No. 016

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add an increment of funds as specified below.

Section A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b) is revised to increase the
obligated amount by $136,000.00 from $8,142,500.00 to $8,142,500.00. Therefore, the first
sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $8,278,500.00."

Total FY 2011 Obligated Amount.. ,-;'_ý...... ............. $636,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

V.


